

Shashikala Vs. Shrimant

ORDER BELOW EXH.11

(Passed on 12/12/2025)

Defendant filed V.P. Order – Seen and Filed.

Date: 12/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.12

(Passed on 12/12/2025)

Defendant filed address memo. Order- Seen.

Date: 12/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.13

(Passed on 12/12/2025)

Defendant filed application for grant of time to file written statement on record. Order- Otherside to say. Order- Perused application. No say filed. Time to file written statement is granted as prayed till next date only.

Date: 12/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.