

RCS No.377/2025

Shashikala Vs. Shrimant

ORDER BELOW EXH.15

Written statement filed by defendant - Order - Read and recorded.

Date: 16/02/2026

Place: Karmala

I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.15A

Supporting affidavit in support of Exh.15 - Order - Filed.

Date: 16/02/2026

Place: Karmala

I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.16

Application filed by defendant for production of documents - Order -
Other side to say - No say filed, only production allowed.

Date: 16/02/2026

Place: Karmala

I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.17

List of three document - Order - Seen.

Date: 16/02/2026

Place: Karmala

I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.